                                                                                                          Series: WLTX-24
Continuous Level Sensor with Wireless Transmitter /
Analog Output Receiver Set
                                                  FEATURES & BENEFITS
APPLACATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Model WLTX-24 Continuous Level Sensor with wireless Transmitter/Receiver set operates with a vertical mounted,
stainless steel float sensor that is ideal for monitoring liquid height in many applications. The sensor and 2.4GHz

Available Options
                              Includes 9’ Antenna Remote Mount Kit
Optional Antenna Model: AT24-12DBI-YD-RP-SMA
Model Number Description
AT24-12DBI-YD-RP-SMA 12dBi Yagi Antenna
WLTX-24-SPK Solar Power Kit (for one side)
Available Models
© 2018 :: Imagine Instruments LLC :: 4500 Williams Drive, Ste 212-318 :: Georgetown, TX 78633 :: p. 512.778.6850
e-mail: info@imagineinstruments.com :: www.ImagineInstruments.com
Note: Continued product improvements make specifications subject to change without notice.
Check www.imagineinstruments.com for the latest product information and updates
Released: 10 January, 2018 :: Rev: A
Model Number Sensor Length Description
WLTX-24-8 8” (203mm)
Stainless Steel Level Sensor with Wireless Transmitter/Receiver Set
WLTX-24-10 10” (254mm)
WLTX-24-12 12” (305mm)
WLTX-24-14 14” (356mm)
WLTX-24-16 16” (406mm)
WLTX-24-18 18” (457mm)
WLTX-24-20 20” (508mm)
WLTX-24-22 22” (559mm)
WLTX-24-24 24” (610mm)
WLTX-24-26 26” (660mm)
WLTX-24-28 28” (711mm)
WLTX-24-30 30” (762mm)
WLTX-24-32 32” (812mm)
WLTX-24-34 34” (864mm)
WLTX-24-36 36” (914mm)
WLTX-24-38 38” (965mm)
WLTX-24-40 40” (1016mm)
WLTX-24-42 42” (1067mm)
WLTX-24-44 44” (1118mm)
WLTX-24-46 46” (1168mm)
WLTX-24-48 48” (1219mm)
WLTX-24-50 50” (1270mm)
WLTX-24-52 52” (1321mm)
WLTX-24-54 54” (1372mm)
WLTX-24-56 56” (1422mm)
WLTX-24-58 58” (1473mm)
WLTX-24-60 60” (1524mm)